
 

 

 

 

 

 

List of Participant – Breakout Groups 

20-24 May 2024 
 

Group 1 

Ms Ulrike Friedrich Australia ulrike.friedrich@vec.vic.gov.au 

Mr Abdulla Al-Ghatam Bahrain am.alghatam@bahrainfiu.gov.bh 

Mr Hafiz Yusup Brunei Darussalam hafiz.yusop@narcotics.gov.bn 

Mr Reachsovann Hem Cambodia sovanntaxofficer@gmail.com 

Mr Pavitra Kumar India pavitra.kumar@incometax.gov.in 

Mr Mohamed Adam Maldives mohamed.a1@mira.gov.mv 

Ms Frances Leonida Philippines frances.leonida@bir.gov.ph 

Ms Abeer Almuhaidib Saudi Arabia Aalmuhaidib@nazaha.gov.sa 

Mr Ertan Guvendi Türkiye ertan.guvendi@vdk.gov.tr 

Group 2 

Mr Ashley Gedye Australia agedye@hotmail.com 

Mr Ahmed Al-Hashel Bahrain ae.alhashel@bahrainfiu.gov.bh 

Mr Didit Santoso Indonesia didit.taxauditor@gmail.com 

Mr Takehiro Tanioka Japan xenogears_1116@yahoo.co.jp 

Ms Aifa Shareef Maldives aifa.s@mira.gov.mv 

Mr Alyasah Andig Philippines alyasah.andig@bir.gov.ph 

Mr Geok Chin Kong Singapore kong_geok_chin@iras.gov.sg 

Ms Fatima Alshamsi United Arab Emirates fatima.alomarani@tax.gov.ae 

Group 3 

Mr Huseyn Hasanov Azerbaijan h.hasanov@dtx.gov.az 

Ms Chanrida Korng Cambodia chanrida.korng@nbc.gov.kh 

Mr Kenta Asai Japan kenta08038537945@gmail.com 

Mr Abdulaziz Mansour Kuwait a.mansour@nazaha.gov.kw 

Ms Odonchimeg Tsedenbal Mongolia odonchimeg.ts@mta.gov.mn 

Mr Abdulla Fetais Qatar fetaisa@qfiu.gov.qa 

Ms Nat Kampirun Thailand nat.ka@rd.go.th 

Mr Ibrokhim Kayumov Uzbekistan ibroxim.qayumov@soliq.uz 

Group 4 

Mr Bismil Abu Bakar Brunei Darussalam muhammad.abubakar@narcotics.gov.bn 

Mr Abdul Hakeem India hakeemirs@gmail.com 

Ms Manami Ikuta Japan tokyutsunashima@gmail.com 

Mr Abd Muiz Kamaludin Malaysia abdmuiz@hasil.gov.my 

Ms Nassain Kaire Papua New Guinea kairen@irc.gov.pg 

Mr Waleed Alhamdan Saudi Arabia Mohsenwa@zatca.gov.sa 

Ms Umaporn Sirisawadpipat Thailand pearsirisawad@gmail.com 

Mr Ulugbek Sadikov Uzbekistan u_barakot@mail.ru 
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